Theodore Achatz
Robert Acton
Jonathan Anderson
James Armstrong

Tim Basore

George Franklin Beattie

Daniel Bean
David Bean
Casey Beckett
Dell Bedford
Ken Benjamin
Adam Bidoul
Mark Booth
Jeffrey Bowdell
Eric Bowerman
David Burton
Randy Bushee
Nathan Calkins
Alfred Callert
Jim Callender
Greg Colley
Tom Cosenza
Larry Craft
Lenny Czinski
Coleman Deconick

Walt Dixon

2024 DUES PAID

inno51@yahoo.com

racton4@gmail.com

academy@safebuilt.com

boilerman.jim@gmail.com

Ibasore@att.net

beattiez28@aol.com

danielbean39@gmail.com

NFLBEAN@gmail.com

cbeckett@plumservice.com

dellbedford7@gmail.com

bkbenny@aol.com

abidoul@cityofwarren.org

mboothinspections@gmail.com

bowdell@mich.com

ebowerman@sanilaccounty.net

dave.burton@Ilansingmi.gov

ncalkins@isabellacounty.org

acallert@dearborn.gov

hijcallender38@gmail.com

colleyg@clinton-county.org

cphl57@aol.com

Lcraft@a2gov.org

Iczinski@gmail.com

wdixon@waterfordmi.gov

248-343-2753

248-515-7845

989-239-5846

517-230-2174

248-268-1342

231-846-5163

586-242-7878

616-457-5530

989-737-9108

269-876-2277

586-703-8611

810-874-3403

248-953-1400

810-648-4700

517-488-2970

289-358-2487

989-621-9687

313-454-7304

231-206-6563

989-640-6388

231-852-3253

517-740-8604

734-740-0129

517-812-1687

248-892-1992
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Adam Duff
Jeffery Duncan
Charles Earl
Dean Eldred
Jeffery Feldkamp
Nathan Foltz
Lonnie Fritz
Gregory Garbacik
Gregg Griffin
Randy Glass
Scott Glowinski
Nick Gross

Philip Hall

Chad Hammerstrom

Tim Hannan
Andrew Harrison
Harold Hayes
Gary Heckman
Jerry Hobson
Corey Hooper
Gary Hoover
William Hordyk
Joseph Israel
Gary Jensen
Darrin Jerome
Ken Jewell
Tom Katich
John Kare

William Karas

aduff@cityofwarren.org

jeff duncan99@yahoo.com

chuckearl93@gmail.com

deaneldred@yahoo.com

ifeldkamp@cityofsaline.org

nfoltz@deltami.gov

fritzl@cco.huron.mi.us

ggarbacik@ligov.com

goriffin@emmetcounty.prg

Randypamg@gmail.com

scottglowin@yahoo.com

gross.nicholas80@gmail.com

phall@grcity.us

chad@houghtoncounty.net

timhannan40@gmail.com

ajh49021@yahoo.com

b91225@yahoo.com

gheckman54@gmail.com

jhobson248@comcast.net

chooper@ctcountymi.gov

ghoover8647@icloud.com

whordyk@grecity.us

treasurer@marathontwp.com

jensen@portagemi.gov

bayareainspections@yahoo.com

kenjewell@gmail.com

Busbzboy@aol.com

jwkarellc@gmail.com

bkinspect@yahoo.com

248-417-1816

248-343-5577

734-341-1044

271-598-1776

734-429-7201

517-231-8940

989-553-5622

517-294-6925

231-340-1999

616-377-9769

248-396-3982

231-633-0095

906-281-2151

616-644-6534

269-317-4012

269-998-5661

260-9804-3111

248-467-0253

231-409-1259

61-879-5594

616-456-3134

315-530-2569

269-217-6724

989-737-5857

269-325-1982

586-489-8650

810-650-8183
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Timothy Kelly
Ray Kennedy
Paul Kile

Dan King

Jody Kinjorski
Andy Kloss
Jeffrey Koss
Jason Lumbert
Chris MacFarland
John Maier

Eric Marshall
Robert Massey
MCA/Laura Kopack
Lucas McKenzie
Curt McNitt
Vince Milito
Robert Modreske
Jack Money

Jon Morse

Todd Mosicovitz
Keith Olson
Donald Olszewski
Ryan Olszewski
Robert Overway
Barry Penix
Steve Peterson
Scott Pethers
Roger Pinch

John Podina

Kellyandsons824 @gmail.com.

alicia@kennedysolutionsinc.com

paulkile56 @yahoo.com

dking2111@gmail.com

kinjorskiisp@gmail.com

aklosds@emmetcouinty.org

jkoss@yahoo.com

jlumbert@deltami.gov

cmacfarland@a2gov.org

mastermaier@hotmail.com

etmarsh@comcast.net

bobj.massey@gmail.com

Ikpack@mcadetroit.org

coolhand69er@aol.com

cmenitt@leelanau.gov

Vmilito@cascadetwp.com

bob@wsillc.biz

jamfire52@gmail.com

jmorse79@yahoo.com

tsmoss65@hotmail.com

kolson@emmetcounty.org

olszewski46@yahoo.com

roinsp77 @gmail.com

roberto@net.holland.mi.us

bpenix@2gov.org

plumberpeterson@att.net

scott.pethers@corteva.com

rpinch@centerline.gov

jpodina@livonia.gov

586-495-1634

989-444-0051

906-280-0858

248-431-0562

731-330-0611

586-419-2693

577-582-0931

734-812-3512

269-519-8820

248-622-1394

231-533-5121

313-341-1017

810-597-2186

231-256-8313

616-949-3765

616-477-4940

989-745-2413

989-239-0433

248-825-6375

231-439-8984

419-466-7238

419-466-7182

616-610-2152

734-277-8854

734-755-3708

989-492-4316

586-757-6800

248-939-2215
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John Pomaville
Ron Pratt

Kim Rendall
Don Ratliff
Wes Richmond
Scott Rodgers
Tom Rotarius
Karl Ryan

John Schaub
Steven Schneiner
Michael Shaltz
Paul Shamka
Brian Shields
Jeffery Smith
Kelly Smith
Craig Smith
Lanny Smith
Sonnie Smith
John Steele
Scott Steinke
Tom Story

Terry Thatcher

Michael Thompsson

Tim Thompson
Thomas Trudeau

Don Van sickle

jidaplumber@yahoo.com

eaglel@tm.net

kbrendall@comcast.net

jdratliff2016@gmail.com

wesrichmond78@gmail.com

rogerss@portagemi.gov

trotarius@chesterfieldtwp.org

ryan6149@yahoo.com

jschaub@leelanau.gov

schneinermech@gmail.com

mike.shaltz@lansingmi.gov

paul.shamka@icloud.com

Brian.Shields1710@gmail.com

smith@co.huron.mi.us

ksmith@roseville-mi.gov

csmith@cascadetwp.com

lannysmith40@gmail.com

crystalvalleyhvac@hotmail.com

jsteele@grcity.us

ssteinke@saginawtownship.net

cheryllyanstory@yahoo.com

tthatcher67 @yahoo.com

Michael.thompson@Ilansingmil.gov

timt@grosselle.com

ttplumbinglLLC@gmail.com

dvansickle@dearborn.gov

517-749-7707

989-329-7070

517-795-9918

734-680-7862

248-722-1927

269-332-4712

586-649-6365

586-382-5551

231-256-8305

989-751-2694

906-281-1711

810-531-3241

517-490-6659

989-553-561

810-434-9542

616-949-3765

269-806-2138

231-873-5355

616-456-4690

989-791-9865

231-730-6776

260-415-0950

517-483-4368

734-777-7149

517-206-9005

313-590-5045

Jeff Vantil jvantil@cascadetwp.com 616-948-3765/616-560-0804

Brian VanSlambrouke brianvanslambrouke @yahoo.com 231-373-4580

Tom Verellen veerellen73@gmail.com 989-666-3265
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Russ Walker
Bradley Wallace
Eldon Weiss
Kristi Welsh
Craig Westerfield
Carl Williams
Charles Woodard
Ryan Woods
Zackary York

Greg Younk

rwalker@safebuilt.com

bradwallace977 @gmail.com

butchweiss56@gmail.com

kwelsh@cityofflint.com

westerfield.craig@live.com

cwilliams@grcity.us

CLW _clw@hotmail.com

woodsryan55@yahoo.com

zyork@shelbytwp.org

gwyounk@gmail.com

248-807-2761

269-744-5002

734-497-8365

810-268-7600

616-886-8021

616-822-6693

248-838-8328

231-420-4856

810-387-3047

989-513-6109
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